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Meet Results
AF Grass Relays 29-Aug-15
Location: American Fork HS
Mark Convert Rnd Name Age/Yr Place Points Improv

Event# 1 V Female 5x2 Mile Relay Relay Open

1:05:01.00

A Relay

Julieta Navarrette-Lamas (SR)

Event# 2 V Female 2 Mile Run Open

12:23.00
12:33.00
13:09.00
13:17.00
13:38.00

Event# 3 JS Female 2 Mile Run Open

13:02.00
13:29.00
14:03.00
14:36.00
15:01.00
15:29.00
15:57.00
16:00.00
16:42.00
17:10.00
17:31.00
18:08.00
18:53.00

Event# 4 FS Female 2 Mile Run Open

13:18.00
13:56.00
14:02.00
14:34.00
14:45.00
15:04.00
16:19.00
18:23.00
20:58.00

12:33.25

6:11.50
6:16.50
6:34.50
6:38.50
6:49.00

6:31.00
6:44.50
7:01.50
7:18.00
7:30.50
7:44.50
7:58.50
8:00.00
8:21.00
8:35.00
8:45.50
9:04.00
9:26.50

6:39.00
6:58.00
7:01.00
7:17.00
7:22.50
7:32.00
8:09.50
9:11.50
10:29.00

F
F
F
F
F
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Erin Anderson (SR)
13:09.25

13:17.25

Taylor Viertel

13:38.25

Julieta Navarrette-Lamas

Erin Anderson

Holley VanSchouwenburg

Rebekah Christensen

Karen Christensen
Lindsay Shimanek
Erin Jackman
Haley Bean
Maggie Scribner
Ashley Wangemann
Camille Taylor
Katie Doxey
Gabrielle Baker
Sarah Jensen

Julie Liddle
Bailey McCombs
Kirsten Widmer

Maelyn Mace
Ashlyn Patterson
Shelbie Hickman
Jennifer Nuttall
Morgan Farley
Tabitha Anderson
Olivia Webb

Joy Rivest

Maike Kohlenberg

Event# 5 V Male 5x2 Mile Relay Relay Open

51:56.00
Joe Benson (JR)

A Relay
Elijah Nimmer (SR)

10:09.00 10:39.00

Event# 6 V Male 2 Mile Run Open

9:57.00
10:09.00
10:29.00
10:39.00
10:42.00

4:58.50
5:04.50
5:14.50
5:19.50
5:21.00

F
F
F
F
F

10:42.00

Will Handley
Joe Benson
Brennan Benson
Elijah Nimmer
Cameron Benson

10:29.00

Tmpn
Holley VanSchouwenburg (SO)
12:23.00

Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn

Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn

Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn

Tmpn
Cameron Benson (SR)

9:57.00

Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn
Tmpn

SO
SR
SR
SO
JR

JR
SR
SR
JR

Jr
SR

SR
SR

Sr
JR
JR
SO

FR

Fr
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO

SR
JR
SO
SR
SR

2 -
Rebekah Christensen (JR)

43

74
102
133
171
176
223
247
264
283
303

10 -
27 -
32 -—-
52 -
67 -
87 -
166 -—-
252 -
306 -

2 —

Brennan Benson (SO)
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Event# 7 JS Male 2 Mile Run Open
10:31.00 5:15.50 F Gab Prettypaint Tmpn SR 1 -—- ---
11:15.00 5:37.50 F Alex Knight Tmpn SR 22
11:24.00 5:42.00 F Brigham Knudsen Tmpn JR 35 --- -
11:36.00 5:48.00 F Ryan Evelyn Tmpn SR 54 -—- ---
11:51.00 5:55.50 F Caleb Dayley Tmpn SR 79 -—- ---
12:00.00 6:00.00 F Mitchell Hutchins Tmpn JR 92 - -
15:40.00 7:50.00 F Brad Bean Tmpn Fr - - -
Event# 8 FS Male 2 Mile Run Open
10:50.00 5:25.00 F Ben Berlin Tmpn SO 3 - -
11:01.00 5:30.50 F Spencer Robinson Tmpn SO 5 --- -
11:16.00 5:38.00 F Tyler Weber Tmpn SO 10 - -
* 11:20.00 5:40.00 F Kolten Bramall Tmpn SO 13 - -
* 11:20.00 5:40.00 F Isaiah Nimmer Tmpn SO 11 - -
11:30.00 5:45.00 F Anthony Ortiz Tmpn SO 18 -—- ---
11:46.00 5:53.00 F Bryce Hugh Tmpn SO 36 -—- ---
Event# 9 JV Male 2 Mile Run Open
12:04.00 6:02.00 F Jacob Liddle Tmpn SR -—- -—- ---
12:06.00 6:03.00 F Max Roberts Tmpn SO 15 - -
12:25.00 6:12.50 F Austin Wyatt Tmpn JR 33
12:27.00 6:13.50 F Brian Hair Tmpn Sr 36 -—- ---
12:33.00 6:16.50 F Ethan Porter Tmpn SO 38 --- -
12:44.00 6:22.00 F Riley Welker Tmpn SO 55 - -
13:12.00 6:36.00 F Thomas Young Tmpn FR 107 - -
13:20.00 6:40.00 F Truman Gundersen Tmpn SO 124 -—- ---
13:35.00 6:47.50 F Derek Bonney Tmpn SO 167 - -
* 13:45.00 6:52.50 F Michael Christensen Tmpn FR - - -
* 13:45.00 6:52.50 F Aaron Petersen Tmpn Jr 186 -—- ---
13:51.00 6:55.50 F McKay Harris Tmpn SR 202 - -
13:59.00 6:59.50 F Samuel Stearman Tmpn SO 219 - -
14:53.00 7:26.50 F Tristen Parsons Tmpn 289 - -
15:08.00 7:34.00 F Zachary Hair Tmpn SO - - -
16:45.00 8:22.50 F Josh Carlson Tmpn So - - -



