Meet Results

AF Grass Relays 29-Aug-15 Location: American Fork HS

Mark (Convert Rr	nd Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 V Female 5x2	Mile Relay Re	elay Open					
1:05:01.00	A Relay		Tmpn		2		
Julieta Navarrette-Lamas (S	-	Erin Anderson (SR)	Holley VanSchouwenburg (So	O)	Rebekah Ch	ristensen (JR)	
	12:33.25	13:09.25 13:17.25 13:38.2	5 12:23.00				
Event # 2 V Female 2 M	ile Run Open						
12:23.00	6:11.50 F	Taylor Viertel	Tmpn	SO	13		
12:33.00	6:16.50 F	Julieta Navarrette-Lamas	Tmpn	SR			
13:09.00	6:34.50 F	Erin Anderson	Tmpn	SR			
13:17.00	6:38.50 F	Holley VanSchouwenburg	Tmpn	SO			
13:38.00	6:49.00 F	Rebekah Christensen	Tmpn	JR			
Event # 3 JS Female 2 M	Aile Run Open						
13:02.00	6:31.00 F	Karen Christensen	Tmpn	JR	8		
13:29.00	6:44.50 F	Lindsay Shimanek	Tmpn	SR	13		
14:03.00	7:01.50 F	Erin Jackman	Tmpn	SR	43		
14:36.00	7:18.00 F	Haley Bean	Tmpn	JR	74		
15:01.00	7:30.50 F	Maggie Scribner	Tmpn	Jr	102		
15:29.00	7:44.50 F	Ashley Wangemann	Tmpn	SR	133		
15:57.00	7:58.50 F	Camille Taylor	Tmpn		171		
16:00.00	8:00.00 F	Katie Doxey	Tmpn	SR	176		
16:42.00	8:21.00 F	Gabrielle Baker	Tmpn	SR	223		
17:10.00	8:35.00 F	Sarah Jensen	Tmpn	Sr	247		
17:31.00	8:45.50 F	Julie Liddle	Tmpn	JR	264		
18:08.00	9:04.00 F	Bailey McCombs	Tmpn	JR	283		
18:53.00	9:26.50 F	Kirsten Widmer	Tmpn	SO	303		
Event # 4 FS Female 2 M	Mile Run Open	1					
13:18.00	6:39.00 F	Maelyn Mace	Tmpn	FR	10		
13:56.00	6:58.00 F	Ashlyn Patterson	Tmpn	Fr	27		
14:02.00	7:01.00 F	Shelbie Hickman	Tmpn	FR	32		
14:34.00	7:17.00 F	Jennifer Nuttall	Tmpn	SO	52		
14:45.00	7:22.50 F	Morgan Farley	Tmpn	SO	67		
15:04.00	7:32.00 F	Tabitha Anderson	Tmpn	FR	87		
16:19.00	8:09.50 F	Olivia Webb	Tmpn	SO	166		
18:23.00	9:11.50 F	Joy Rivest	Tmpn	FR	252		
20:58.00	10:29.00 F	Maike Kohlenberg	Tmpn	SO	306		
Event # 5 V Male 5x2 M	ile Relay Rela	y Open					
51:56.00	A Relay		Tmpn		2		
Joe Benson (JR)	_	Elijah Nimmer (SR)	Cameron Benson (SR)		Brennan Ber	ison (SO)	
	10:09.00	10:39.00 10:42.00 10:29.0	0 9:57.00				
Event # 6 V Male 2 Mile	Run Open						
9:57.00	4:58.50 F	Will Handley	Tmpn	SR	5		
10:09.00	5:04.50 F	Joe Benson	Tmpn	JR	8		
10:29.00	5:14.50 F	Brennan Benson	Tmpn	SO			
10.27.00		Elijah Nimmer		SR			
10:39.00	5:19.50 F	Ellian Nimmer	Tmpn	SK			

Meet Results

AF Grass Relays 29-Aug-15

Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name		Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv			
Event # 7 JS Male 2 Mile Run Open											
10:31.00	5:15.50	F	Gab Prettypaint	Tmpn	SR	1					
11:15.00	5:37.50	F	Alex Knight	Tmpn	SR	22					
11:24.00	5:42.00	F	Brigham Knudsen	Tmpn	JR	35					
11:36.00	5:48.00	F	Ryan Evelyn	Tmpn	SR	54					
11:51.00	5:55.50	F	Caleb Dayley	Tmpn	SR	79					
12:00.00	6:00.00	F	Mitchell Hutchins	Tmpn	JR	92					
15:40.00	7:50.00	F	Brad Bean	Tmpn	Fr						
Event # 8 FS Male	e 2 Mile Run Ope	en									
10:50.00	5:25.00	F	Ben Berlin	Tmpn	SO	3					
11:01.00	5:30.50	F	Spencer Robinson	Tmpn	SO	5					
11:16.00	5:38.00	F	Tyler Weber	Tmpn	SO	10					
* 11:20.00	5:40.00	F	Kolten Bramall	Tmpn	SO	13					
* 11:20.00	5:40.00	F	Isaiah Nimmer	Tmpn	SO	11					
11:30.00	5:45.00	F	Anthony Ortiz	Tmpn	SO	18					
11:46.00	5:53.00	F	Bryce Hugh	Tmpn	SO	36					
Event # 9 JV Male	e 2 Mile Run Ope	en									
12:04.00	6:02.00	F	Jacob Liddle	Tmpn	SR						
12:06.00	6:03.00	F	Max Roberts	Tmpn	SO	15					
12:25.00	6:12.50	F	Austin Wyatt	Tmpn	JR	33					
12:27.00	6:13.50	F	Brian Hair	Tmpn	Sr	36					
12:33.00	6:16.50	F	Ethan Porter	Tmpn	SO	38					
12:44.00	6:22.00	F	Riley Welker	Tmpn	SO	55					
13:12.00	6:36.00	F	Thomas Young	Tmpn	FR	107					
13:20.00	6:40.00	F	Truman Gundersen	Tmpn	SO	124					
13:35.00	6:47.50	F	Derek Bonney	Tmpn	SO	167					
* 13:45.00	6:52.50	F	Michael Christensen	Tmpn	FR						
* 13:45.00	6:52.50	F	Aaron Petersen	Tmpn	Jr	186					
13:51.00	6:55.50	F	McKay Harris	Tmpn	SR	202					
13:59.00	6:59.50		Samuel Stearman	Tmpn	SO	219					
14:53.00	7:26.50	F	Tristen Parsons	Tmpn		289					
15:08.00	7:34.00	F	Zachary Hair	Tmpn	SO						
16:45.00	8:22.50	F	Josh Carlson	Tmpn	So						